
GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT —continued.

B.—l |Pt. ll].

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1921-22

29

Balance
on31st

March,
1921.

Transactions,
1921-1922..

Balance
on31st

Mabch,
1922.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

£

s.
a.
|.

£

s.
a.

I

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

INSCRIBED
STOCK
SALES
ACCOUNT
:—

Obdinaby
Revenue

account
Investment
Account, —New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

New
Zealand

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877....•.-.-

Deposits
Account

Investment
Account,—

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908

Public
Wobks

Fund, —General
Purposes

Account
Investment
Account —New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

Electric-supply
Account

Investment
Account —New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

Cheviot
Estate

Account
Investment

Account, —New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act.

1917

Land
foe

Settlements
Account

Investment
Account, —New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

Land
for

Settlemknts
Account

(Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Account)
Investment

Account, —New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917......National
Endowment

Account
Investment

Account, —New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Account

Investment
Account, —New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877..

Cold-storage
Advances
Account
Investment

Account, —New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

Waimarino
Bush-fire
Relief

Account
Investment

Account, —New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917....War
Expenses

Account
Investment
Account, —New

Zealand
Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877..

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

233,700
0

0

200
0

0

121,530
0

0

500
0

0

7,500
0

0

21,000
0

0
j

264,000
0

0

300,000
0

0

246,210
0

0

43,000
0

0

200,700
0

0

5,000
0

0

37,050
0

0

465,700
0

0

300,000
0

0

270,880
0

0

43,000
0

0

22,000
0

0
.

5,000
0

0

32,000
0

0

200
0

0

96,860
0

0

500
0

0

178,700
0

0

12,500
0

0

53,050
0

0

■•

10,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

17,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

17,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

205,000
0

0

9,670
0

0

150,000
0

0

195,000
0

0

19,670
0

0

150,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

13,000
0

0

12,000
0

0

12,000
0

0

150,000
0

0
|

228,500
0

0

150,000
0

0

228,500
0

0

!

..

Totals..628,430
0

0
j

1,672,130
0

0

1,328,580
0

0

:

971,980
0

0

SUMMARY
OF

BALANCES
OF

PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNTS
ON
31st

MARCH,
1922.

Balances
Dp-

Public
Debt
Account

State
Advances

Debt
Account

Debentures
Sales
Account

Inscribed
Stock
Sales
Account

£

s.
d.

195,146,255
7

i

12,619,949
7

4

10,316,200
0

0

971,980
0

0

Balances
Cr.

Debentures
and

Scbip
Account

Memobandum
op

Security
Account..Inscribed

Stock
Account

Deed
Secubity

Account

£

s.
d.

109,564,944
8

1

208,931
11
6

109,068,008
15
1

212,500
0

0

Total

219,054,384
14
8

Total

219,054,384
14
8


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

