GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT-continued.

<u> </u>		9.			P	U	В	L	I	C		A	7 (J	С	О	U	[]	N	Γ	S	,		1	9.	2	1 -	- 2	2.
Balance on 31st March, 1922.	Cr.	भ र		•			:	:		:		:		:	:			:		:	:	•		:		:	:	:	:
	Dr.	£ s. d.		32,000 0 0		200 0 0	0	200 0 0	**************************************	:		178,700 0 0	(12,500 0 0	53,050 0 0			:	0 0 000	>	0	150,000 0 0	(13,000 0 0	19 000 0	>	0	228,500 0 0	971,980 0 0
Balance on 31st March, 1921. Transactions, 1921-1922.	Gr.	£ s. d.		465,700 0 0	0		270,880 0 0	:		43,000 0 0		22,000 0 0		:	5,000 0 0			10,000 0 0	17 000 0		195,000 0 0	•	PNF- A	:		•	:	:	1,328,580 0 0
	Dr.	ક. વે.		264,000 0 0	0		246,210 0 0	:		43,000 0 0		200,700 0 0		2,000 0 0	37,050 0 0			10,000 0 0	0 0 000	>	0	150,000 0 0		3,000 0 0		:	0	228,500 0 0	1,672,130 0 0
	Cr.	£ 8. d.			:		: :	•		:		:	:	:	:			:		:	:	:		•		•	:		:
	Dr.	.b. s. d.		233,700 0 0	:	c	121,530 0 0	0		:		:		7,500 0 0	21.000 0 0			:	0 000 21	>	205,000 0 0			10,000 0 0	<	0 0 000,57	•	:	628,430 0 0
				:	:		: :	:		:		:		:		SETTLEMENT		:	0.5	#MITOOL		:	r	:	MT,—	•	:	:	:
			INSCRIBED STOCK SALES ACCOUNT:	ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877	DEPOSITS ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act. 1877	New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	New Zealand Consols Act, 1908	General Purnoses Account Investment Account—	New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	Electric supply Account Investment Account-	New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	CHEVIOT ESTATE ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,-	new Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	LAND FOR SETTLEMFNTS ACCOUNT (DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT	ACCOUNT) INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,—	New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,—	DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTEMENT ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT	New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877	COLD-STORAGE ADVANCES ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT, -	W. Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	WAIMAKINO BUSH-FIRE KELIEF ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT, Now Zooland Inscribed Chack A at 1017	WAR Expressed Account Investment Account	New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877	New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917	Totals

SUMMARY OF BALANCES OF PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTS ON 31st MARCH, 1922.

	£ s. d.	109,564,944 8 1	208,931 11 6	109,068,008 15 1	212,500 0 0	219,054,384 14 8
		:	:	:	:	:
		:	:	:	:	:
		:	:	:	:	:
		:	:	:	:	:
1, 1344.	BALANCES CR.	:	:	:	:	:
SOMMANT OF DALANCES OF FUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTS ON SIST MANOIT, 1926.	Balan	DEBENTURES AND SCRIP ACCOUNT	MEMORANDUM OF SECURITY ACCOUNT	INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT	DEED SECURITY ACCOUNT	TOTAL
OTTG	s. d.		_	0	0 0	8 8
NOTION OF LO	- 3	195,146,255	12,619,949	10,316,200	971,980 0 0	219,054,384 14 8
מחשמ		:	:	:	:	:
TAT OF		:	:	:	:	:
SOBIME		:	:	:	:	:
		:	:	:	:	:
	Balances Dr.	:	:	:	:	:
	BALAN	Public Debt Account	STATE ADVANCES DEBT ACCOUNT	DEBENTURES SALES ACCOUNT	INECRIBED STOCK SALES ACCOUNT	TOTAL